22/09/18

29/09/18

06/10/18

13/10/18

27/10/18

03/11/18

10/11/18

17/11/18

24/11/18
01/12/18
08/12/18
15/12/18

Keumalahayati Curriculum 2018-2019

¥
alg

Term 1

What makes a good leader?
What qualities will you
make sure you have?
Forgiveness

How Allah was able to
forgive Prophet Adam — Ask
for forgiveness.

Black History Month

Islam does not allow any
form of prejudice behaviour
First prophet to write

What good words will you
write?

The truthful — How will you
adapt his qualities?
Working together —in unity
lies strength. How prophet
Nuh and his companions
worked together to build an
ark.

Islam against suppression
towards anyone - standing
up to bullies

Do not be stubborn in the
wrong matters

To think wisely

Stand

Misconceptions about Eesa
Overview

ilfl

FATIMAH ELIZABETH CATES ACADEMY

Allah has sent many
Prophets

Prophet Adam

Hazrat Bilal — No to Racism

Prophet Idris

Abu Bakr (ra)

Prophet Nuh

Anti- Bullying week
Prophet Daood

Prophet Salih

Hazrat Ali
Prophet Ibrahim
Hazrat Eesa
Mixed activities



Date:
05/01/19

12/01/19
19/01/19
26/01/19
02/02/19
09/02/19
23/02/19
02/03/19
09/03/19
16/03/19
23/03/19
30/03/19

06/04/19

Keumalahayati Curriculum 2018-2019

Term 2

Theme:

Protecting your loved ones

even through simple acts
Being respectful towards
your parents like Prophet
Ismail

His great character

How to have a character like
Prophet Ishaagq.

Allah protects you, in
through the smallest
creatures

Patient and steadfast
Prophet placing the black
stone in the Kaaba
Forgive like Prophet Yusuf
forgave his brothers
Dress up as your favourite
Muslims Character

To learn honesty through
the life of Prophet Shuaib.
How can we have a clean
heart?

Allah has made everyone
unique.

Be supportive towards
others

Topic:

Hazrat Hamza

Prophet Ismail

Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed
Prophet Ishaaq

Story of the spider
Prophet Yaqub

Story of the Kaaba
Prophet Yusuf

World Book Character Day
Prophet Shuaib

Story of the Prophet’s heart
being cleansed

Autism Week

Story oh Hazrat Khadija



Keumalahayati Curriculum 2018-2019

Term 3

Date: Theme:
27/04/19 Khalifah on this earth
04/05/19 Be patient and steadfast
11/05/19 Be modest like Hazrat

Uthman
18/05/19 Kindness towards animals
25/05/19 Faith in Allah
08/06/19 Standing up to bullies
15/06/19 Lessons from his love

toward Prophet
Muhammed (saw)

22/06/19 Stand up for truth, even if
you are alone — Allah is with
youl!

29/06/19 Don’t lose your temper like
Prophet llyas

06/07/19 Be a just leader like Prophet
Sulaiman

13/07/18 Last messenger —how can
we keep him alive in our
daily lives?

20/07/18 (Last Weekend) Sports Day - TBC

Topic:

Earth Day
Prophet Ayub
Hazrat Uthman
Abu Hurayrah
Prophet Yunis

Prophet Daood
Saeed bin Zayd

Prophet Musa

Prophet Ilyas
Prophet Sulaiman

Prophet Mohammed

Various activities



