### Keumalahayati Curriculum 2018-2019



### Term 1

Date:	Theme:	Main focus/topics:
22/09/18	What makes a good leader? What qualities will you make sure you have?	Allah has sent many Prophets
29/09/18	Forgiveness How Allah was able to forgive Prophet Adam – Ask for forgiveness.	Prophet Adam
06/10/18	Black History Month Islam does not allow any form of prejudice behaviour	Hazrat Bilal – No to Racism
13/10/18	First prophet to write What good words will you write?	Prophet Idris
27/10/18	The truthful – How will you adapt his qualities?	Abu Bakr (ra)
03/11/18	Working together – in unity lies strength. How prophet Nuh and his companions worked together to build an ark.	Prophet Nuh
10/11/18	Islam against suppression towards anyone - standing up to bullies	Anti- Bullying week Prophet Daood
17/11/18	Do not be stubborn in the wrong matters	Prophet Salih
24/11/18	To think wisely	Hazrat Ali
01/12/18	Stand	Prophet Ibrahim
08/12/18	Misconceptions about Eesa	Hazrat Eesa
15/12/18	Overview	Mixed activities

#### Term 2

Date:	Theme:	Topic:
05/01/19	Protecting your loved ones even through simple acts	Hazrat Hamza
12/01/19	Being respectful towards your parents like Prophet Ismail	Prophet Ismail
19/01/19	His great character	Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed
26/01/19	How to have a character like Prophet Ishaaq.	Prophet Ishaaq
02/02/19	Allah protects you, in through the smallest creatures	Story of the spider
09/02/19	Patient and steadfast	Prophet Yaqub
23/02/19	Prophet placing the black stone in the Kaaba	Story of the Kaaba
02/03/19	Forgive like Prophet Yusuf forgave his brothers	Prophet Yusuf
09/03/19	Dress up as your favourite Muslims Character	World Book Character Day
16/03/19	To learn honesty through the life of Prophet Shuaib.	Prophet Shuaib
23/03/19	How can we have a clean heart?	Story of the Prophet's heart being cleansed
30/03/19	Allah has made everyone unique.	Autism Week
06/04/19	Be supportive towards others	Story oh Hazrat Khadija

# Keumalahayati Curriculum 2018-2019

## Term 3

Date:	Theme:	Topic:
27/04/19	Khalifah on this earth	Earth Day
04/05/19	Be patient and steadfast	Prophet Ayub
11/05/19	Be modest like Hazrat Uthman	Hazrat Uthman
18/05/19	Kindness towards animals	Abu Hurayrah
25/05/19	Faith in Allah	Prophet Yunis
08/06/19	Standing up to bullies	Prophet Daood
15/06/19	Lessons from his love toward Prophet Muhammed (saw)	Saeed bin Zayd
22/06/19	Stand up for truth, even if you are alone – Allah is with you!	Prophet Musa
29/06/19	Don't lose your temper like Prophet Ilyas	Prophet Ilyas
06/07/19	Be a just leader like Prophet Sulaiman	Prophet Sulaiman
13/07/18	Last messenger – how can we keep him alive in our daily lives?	Prophet Mohammed
20/07/18 (Last Weekend)	Sports Day - TBC	Various activities